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UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED 3OTH JUNE . 2014

Net Sales / Income from Operations (Net of

{Any item exceeding 10% of the lolal expenses relating to

Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other
income, finanace costs and exceptional items

/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before
costs and exceptional ltems (3 t 4)

/ (Loss) from ordinary activities
costs but before exceptional ltems (5

Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before

Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities

Extraordinary items (Net of Tax expense Rs._)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.

Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as
per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year
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sR.
NO. Particulars

3 Months
ended

Prcceding 3
months
ended

g 3 months
ended in

previous year

Year to date
figures for

current
period
ended

Year to date
figures for

the previous
year ended

Previous
year ended

30.06.201431.03.20r4 30.06.2013 30.06.201430.06.20133,1.03.2014
Unaudited Unaudited unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING
1 Public Share Hotdinq

- Number of Shares 507 507000 5070 507i 5070i 507000
lPercentage of Sharehohino 39.00% 39.00% 39.00% 39.00% 39.00"1 39.00

2 Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding

aLPledoed / Encumbered
- Number of Shares NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL- Fercenrage ol shareholdtng (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and promoter
group)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total
share capltal of the Companv) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

--J b) Non - Pledqed / Encumbered I- Number of Shares 793000 2930001 793000 793000 7930001 7- rercenrage or Snares (as a % ot total
shareholding of promoter and promoters
group)

61.000t 61 .00% 61.OO./" 61.00o/o 61.00o/o 61.OO'/o

- Percentage of Shares (as a % of total
share capital of the Comoanv) 61.00% 61.OOo/o 61.00% 61.00% 6'1.000/0 61.000t

PARTICULARS 3 MONTHS ENDED
30.06.2014

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

PENDINGATTHEBEff i 0
2 RECEIVED DURING THEJEAR 0

DISPoSED oF DURING THEEUARTER-
REMAININGUNRM 0

Notes:
1. The above results have been taken on record in the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 30th July, 2014
2. Business Segmenl is reported as defined in Accounting Sta;dard (AS)-17.
3 During the quarter ended 30.06.2014, total o investors' complaints were received which were redrcssed during the quarter itseli There

was no complaint pending at the beginning or at the end of the quarter.
4 Figures are provisional and have been regrouped wherever necessary.

PLACE : JUNAGADH.
For & on behalf of the Board
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Standalone / Consolidated Statement of Assets and Liabilities

A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
1 Shareholders' funds

(a) Share capital
(b) Reserves and suplus
(c) Money received against share warrants

Sub-total - Shareholders' funds
2 Share application money pending allotment
3 Non-currentl iabil i t ies

(a) Long-term borrowings
(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)
(c) Other long-term liabilities
(d) Long-termprovisions

Sub.total - Non.current liabilities
4 Current liabilities

(a) Short-term borowings
(b) Trade payables
(c) Other current liabilities
(d) Short-term provisions

Sub-total - Current liabilities
TOTAL - EOUITY AND LIABILITIES

130.00
1,446.41

0.00
1,43'l

10.00
52.82
0.00
8.01

0.
t o t _

175.
55.
0 .
8.01

B
1

ASSETS
Non€urrent assets
Fixed assets
Non-current inveslments
Deferred tax assets (net)
Long-term loans and advances
Other non-current assets

0.00
174.72

7.63
48.75

716.65
18.14
0.00

61.05
0.00

1
142.

7

0 .

205.

496.

1 8 . 1
0.

6 1 . 0 5

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)

Sub-total - Non-current assets
2 Current assets

(a) Current investments
(b) Inventories
(c) Trade receivables
(d) Cash and cash equivalents
(e) Short-term loans and advances
(0 Other current assets

207.30
349.53
373.86

1 1 .58
140.23

0.00
195.

1 .72
Sub-total - Current assets

TOTAL - ASSETS

PLACE : JUNAGADH.
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